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H 3475 General Bill, By B. Newton, Gilliam, McCravy, S. Jones, White, Pope, Mitchell, Yow, Gagnon and Willis
Summary: Poll worker pay

A BILL TO AMEND THE SOUTH CAROLINA CODE OF LAWS BY AMENDING SECTION 9-1-10, RELATING TO
DEFINITIONS APPLICABLE TO THE SOUTH CAROLINA RETIREMENT SYSTEM, SO AS TO PROVIDE THAT EARNABLE
COMPENSATION DOES NOT INCLUDE CERTAIN AMOUNTS PAID TO MANAGERS AND CLERKS OF ELECTIONS; AND
BY AMENDING SECTION 12-6-1120, RELATING TO THE COMPUTATION OF SOUTH CAROLINA GROSS INCOME, SO
AS TO EXCLUDE CERTAIN AMOUNTS PAID TO MANAGERS AND CLERKS OF ELECTIONS.

12/08/22
12/08/22
01/10/23
01/10/23
01/12/23
01/19/23
01/31/23
02/07/23
03/14/23

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Ways and Means

Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 181)

Referred to Committee on Ways and Means (House Journal-page 181)
Member(s) request name added as sponsor: S.Jones, White
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