South Carolina Legislature

May 21, 2024, 04:00:12 pm

Session 125 - (2023-2024)

H 3475 General Bill, By B. Newton, Gilliam, McCravy, S. Jones, White, Pope, Mitchell, Yow, Gagnon and Willis Summary: Poll worker pay

A BILL TO AMEND THE SOUTH CAROLINA CODE OF LAWS BY AMENDING SECTION 9-1-10, RELATING TO DEFINITIONS APPLICABLE TO THE SOUTH CAROLINA RETIREMENT SYSTEM, SO AS TO PROVIDE THAT EARNABLE COMPENSATION DOES NOT INCLUDE CERTAIN AMOUNTS PAID TO MANAGERS AND CLERKS OF ELECTIONS; AND BY AMENDING SECTION 12-6-1120, RELATING TO THE COMPUTATION OF SOUTH CAROLINA GROSS INCOME, SO AS TO EXCLUDE CERTAIN AMOUNTS PAID TO MANAGERS AND CLERKS OF ELECTIONS.

12/08/22	House	Prefiled
12/08/22	House	Referred to Committee on Ways and Means
01/10/23	House	Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 181)
01/10/23	House	Referred to Committee on Ways and Means (House Journal-page 181)
01/12/23	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: S.Jones, White
01/19/23	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Pope
01/31/23	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Mitchell, Yow
02/07/23	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Gagnon
03/14/23	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Willis